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Clayton County Public Schools Winter EOC 2022 Testing Schedule
	Day 1
	Monday, December 5
	American Lit Section Writing 


	Day 2
	Tuesday, December 6
	American Lit Section 2 and 3 


	Day 3
	Wednesday, December 7
	Biology Section 1 and 2 


	Day 4
	Thursday, December 8
	Algebra Section 1 and 2 


	Day 5
	Friday, December 9
	US History Section 1 and 2 


	Day 6
	Monday, December 12
	American Lit Section Writing 


	Day 7
	Tuesday, December 13
	American Lit Section 2 and 3 


	Day 8
	Wednesday, December 14
	Biology Section 1 and 2 


	Day 9
	Thursday, December 15
	Algebra Section 1 and 2 


	Day 10
	Friday, December 16
	US History Section 1 and 2 


	
	
	

	
	
	




